3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@COPYR‘GH”O : ’ ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER C2 | ECR-16-003452 0TMAR2016 | JH | JDG
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE 3 T ECR-16-007510 oo Trn 1o
D FECR-18-013073 19AU62018 | TB TE
21511211 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL E | ECR-23-174786 DMAY2023 |ROY | TIM
2151121-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151121-1 C TERMINATING UNILT MECHANICAL
i i SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151121-2 E TERMINATING UNIT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
T-2151121-1 C TO0LING KIT MECHANICAL
i i PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
T-2151121-2 E TO0LING KIT PNEUMATIC
T-2151121-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
- 1 - - 1803515-3 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
APPLICATOR DATA - L1 -] - ] 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - | - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
WIRE 12 29 mm [.090] F R | | 2119082-7 CAM  SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
INSUL [3.68 mm [.145] O S I e | | 20797641 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (5 ANL- T 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
408-350472 L] R O | | 7-18023-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
- | | - | 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- | | - 28449401 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
| - 1 - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 1182
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 - - 125018030-0 |NUT. HEX. REG. RohS. M3.5 78]
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE N I 1] - [ - ] 1-1752354-9 [STANDOFF,HOLD-DOMWN 1180
WIRE STRIP LENGTH {::f%:r- TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH q::£1zr' TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 - - 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
A 00-4 50 mm [ 157- 177 IN] > 00-2 70 mm [ 079- 106 IN] 4.00-4 50 mm [.157-.177 IN] 2.00-2.70 mm [.079-. 106 IN]J - | | - - 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TERMINAL 114-5082 f : TERMINAL : N 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
APPLICATION APPLICATION /N I B 1901680-2 |GUIDE PLN,HOLDDOWN 1174
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - |REF|REF |REF |REF|REF |REF 994970 -2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINALS APPI 1ED TERMINALS APPLTED S R I O R | | 1-18028-2 WASHER  FLAT REG M4 »1W9
SEAL INSULATION S R I O R | | 28449081 SCREW  LOCKING 99
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - 1 1 1 1 1 1 D8A4907 -] POST, LOCKING 198
1716611 171661-5 172888 1 1-172888-3 2.0-2.6 171661 -2 I | | 4558886 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
171661-3 171661-2 172888-2 9-172888-2 2.0-2.6 S R I O R | | 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
176886-2 176886-14 1.8-2.6 N | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
176886 -5 1.8-2.6 |
- 202022 2| 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH RoHS, 2 x .188 66
19003259 2 023 WIRE {_—|CRIMP HEIGHT i CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ - - ’ S ’ ,
St RN S17T ng o LINCH ]  REFERENCE SETTING (N O T A I | | 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 | 60
T 0 o o0 o S R I O R | | 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0‘75mm2 w‘33+/fo.o5 ['052+/7'002J 4‘4 Nl -] | | 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
WIRE Ly |CRIMP HELGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ | ‘ B ‘ | BB NN 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
SI/E I mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - 41 4 ) 4] 4 4 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 1 54
| 25mm? | 52170 05 [ 060+/- 0021 > 5 202022 2| 2 2168083-8 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 X 16 153
0.85mm? [ 374/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] 4.0 S I e | | 50180301 NUT  HEX REG, RoHS & M3 157
0.50mm? [ 24+/-0.05 [.049+/-.002] 5.5 . | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 151
S R I O R | | 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 150
S 2 S O R ? 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | | - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
- | | - | 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
|||| - | | 1803583-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- | | 18035151 RAM ASSEMBLY SF ATLANTIC 144
S R I O R | | 18036021 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 14
S R I O R | | 1752356-3 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS 2022 2] 2 2 2079383-5 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
N *WARNING ol 22 2] 2| 2-2844962-8 [SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND ’ ’ ,
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE s aEEEEERE NN 2844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
S R I O R | | 455888 -1 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZBE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N I I IR | | 13009280 STRIP GUIDE 1754
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO — T Te8083 5 TSR SKT 1 C Res Wi T 5T 5
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE IHE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR S22 2 | 2 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | B | | - - | | 21719533~ 1 STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 170
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. :
N - ] | | 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
DOCUMENT, 101 =35000. T T T T T 1 T 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 1]
zf: APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD N - L | | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. . )
RS E S IR S | (N O T A I | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT | 9
i | 202 1 | | 1333205-4 ANVIL  COMBINATION 8
zf: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. S R I O R | | 4-240641-1 |SPACER 17
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS A I I I | | 21197811 DEPRESSOR . SHEAR 5
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER 1S NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE ’
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO St 1 4-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY zﬁl | > o T | | 1803018-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO SPACER. CRINPER 5
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION S LI L L L 490888 | )
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR 1fl | 202 ] | | 4-456406-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER RN
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC - 120-01=-521-51 -2 | - PART NO DESCRIPTION %
A P P L I C AT I ON * THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRON ICS CORPORATION DWN 1 30(:"(201 1
T S ST oMACTED Sou T AR g, Srom e | O — TE Connectivity
CHK 130CT20711 _ ig/z7é§j Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 130CT201 1 [Name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Do - 7 Applicator
S h own on S h C C % S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg Etg i APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific¢c version shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES : .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151121 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVE

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
/g::>REF
.6 REF

SEE DETATL A—}\\’ ‘%Qr

FEED SPRING SETT
(SHOWN FROM RE

NG POST TITON
AR STDE)

DETATL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

A

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

A0mm STROKE
AIR FEED

E

ZL REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL

~——2.2£0.9

\WEDRH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

o m—

44.61£0.05

i

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF %ijﬂ Q
—

L

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY

INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

1zaTIon DWYN_HN 130CT20T1 (D) TE Connectivity
CHGK BATLEY 130CT2011 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS IONS : STOLERANCES UNLESS =i T30CT207T [wane ‘
mm W%égwﬁ Ocean Side fFeed
Do - Applicator
{?E}{:::::},szc + - -
3 PLC =+ APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4 -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT

A

00779 (C=2151121

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

1.2

SHEET

OF

fe

4

REV

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. i
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ . PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T Ser SREET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
- 11271 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151121-2 o FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
2101121 -7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 2.29 mm [.090] -
INSUL [3.68 mm [.145] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 [
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECTIFICATION - ] 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE - W W 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH LI | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE /3\ : 1 1 ?*l;gii; EE;Algii)HéNgiéA&;Os Zlét gijf
4.00-4.50 mm [ 157- 177 IN] 2.00-2.70 mm [.079-.106 IN] 4.00-4.50 mm L. 157-. 177 INJ ¢.00-2. 70 mm [.079-.106 INI N 7795801 IMECHANICAL FEED ASSENBLY 30
, . B} TERMINAL
TN e e ool eation@ AN ~ [ |~ | 2844940-1 |AIR FEED WODULE 238
Giclfiior | | LA IO B LT =
TERMINALS APPLIED o TERMINALS APPLIED BN I 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 16 144
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL o c168083-9 |5CR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
1716611 1716615 172888 | 1728883 2026 171661-2 o N ¢119603-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 14c
176886-7 176886-4 1 8-72 6 - 1 1 18035161 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
176886-5 1.8-2.6 - | | 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
1-900325-9 2.0-2.3 - 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
347874~ [.6-2.4 - - | | 2844907~ POST, LOCKING 983
WIRE Lg} CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT 4 _ | | 155888 -6 SPACER. CRIMPER 87
e L TcRiMP RElGnT TCRING HELGHT /N S1/ZL F——|mm L[INCH] REFERENCE SETTING R 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
STZE F=0 o LINCH ] REFERENCE SETTING o T SR A - L LV | 20197401 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION ol
: 0. 7omme 1.33+/-0.05 [.05¢2+/-.002] 4.4 -2 ]2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
1. 25mm? 1.5024/-0.05 [ .060+/-.002] 2.5 : w0 : ‘
LT e PR s -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
o e S B S N 1 1 wiiii;j>gw EiQL FEEEEKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 gg
-2 2 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
-] 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
T -] 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
L] T 690753-2  |SPACER. TONKER 50
-2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
zfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS CWARNTNG B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED A8
zf: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND L 1805602-1 |SCR, BASC, RoHS (M8 X 20) 4
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ’ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE A R 1752356-3 | SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34
zfg APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 SETTING FOR LARGEST WIKE S1ZB. CRIMP HELORT REFERENCE RS €07953575 | 0LR, DHot, Rofd (M4 A 27 =
| SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO - |2 |2 | 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
A\ cajup WELGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN. THe THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR T assess 1 Tspacer. G g
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | S T 13709282 |STRIP GUIDE >
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. -] 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
zfg APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD B cl19933-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. N 2119806- 1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. _ 1 1 3-227280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
/1N THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. R 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS N - 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE N 318707 TOATING SHEAR  FRONT 3
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, [T HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO :
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY N | | 1333205-4 ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO T 1-040641-1 |SPACER 7
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION
SPECIFICATIONS. INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR S c119781-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR o
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH. IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER - 4-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC NI 18030186 [CRIMPER. INSULATION O 3
APPLICATION. LN *
-] 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
SN A-456406-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TS U8 NECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEER NG ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 130CT2011 [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y i YIN : TE COHHGCJ( (' J()/
CHK 130CT2011 —>o ibfzclj? Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 130CT201 1 [Name ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <j \/ E:{% ES I <> %J i S AL Ocean Side Feed
Lre % ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 =k : :
, , 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sSheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S ANGLES, I 01| 00179 [@ozis1121 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

. i
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘




-teD [ YPt
MECHANITCAL
@ =j4 ) //<:>RH
1.6 REF — O

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—= = 2.24+0.9

() er
‘\T

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

35.5%&0.05 REF
]

=

RAM SET-UP

DETATL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

| GBMEF
eaMEF rf?;g%ﬂqF::ﬁ ////)'.
=1

i

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

R T B A S o 13001207 = e
CHGK SLEY 130CT2011 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD 130CT201 1 | NaME ‘
mm B — Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e X Applicator
. . 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) €§{::}3&g S S—
MATER AL BT ] - e - A ‘ 00779 @:2 151121
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | 4 OFA e F

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_3


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_20



